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Cross Country at Dundee - 10/8/2019

10/8/2019

Rankings

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Dundee-Bradf vs Penn Yan 5000 Run
  8 Ficcaglia, Giana             Penn Yan                 27:12
 11 Eaves, Alissa                Dundee-Bradford          28:24
 13 Rodgers, Serenity            Penn Yan                 36:06
Dundee-Bradf vs Red Jacket 5000 Run
  6 Smith-Fee, Annaelle          Red Jacket               26:04
  9 Parks, Aurora                Red Jacket               27:12
 10 Lepel, Abigail               Red Jacket               28:01
 11 Eaves, Alissa                Dundee-Bradford          28:24
Dundee-Bradf vs Waterloo 5000 Run
  1 Bree, Addison                Waterloo                 21:45    1
  2 Rice Porter, Chance          Waterloo                 24:24    2
  3 Mueller, Maci                Waterloo                 25:09    3
  4 Disanto, Natalie             Waterloo                 25:14    4
  5 Beesley, Haylee              Waterloo                 25:39    5
  7 VanNostrand, Katelyn         Waterloo                 26:47    6
 11 Eaves, Alissa                Dundee-Bradford          28:24
 12 DiSanto, Ava                 Waterloo                 28:57    7
 14 Huang, Xiayan (Yan)          Waterloo                 41:18
Penn Yan vs Red Jacket 5000 Run
  6 Smith-Fee, Annaelle          Red Jacket               26:04
  8 Ficcaglia, Giana             Penn Yan                 27:12
  9 Parks, Aurora                Red Jacket               27:12
 10 Lepel, Abigail               Red Jacket               28:01
 13 Rodgers, Serenity            Penn Yan                 36:06
Penn Yan vs Waterloo 5000 Run
  1 Bree, Addison                Waterloo                 21:45    1
  2 Rice Porter, Chance          Waterloo                 24:24    2
  3 Mueller, Maci                Waterloo                 25:09    3
  4 Disanto, Natalie             Waterloo                 25:14    4
  5 Beesley, Haylee              Waterloo                 25:39    5
  7 VanNostrand, Katelyn         Waterloo                 26:47    6
  8 Ficcaglia, Giana             Penn Yan                 27:12
 12 DiSanto, Ava                 Waterloo                 28:57    7
 13 Rodgers, Serenity            Penn Yan                 36:06
 14 Huang, Xiayan (Yan)          Waterloo                 41:18
Red Jacket vs Waterloo 5000 Run
  1 Bree, Addison                Waterloo                 21:45    1
  2 Rice Porter, Chance          Waterloo                 24:24    2
  3 Mueller, Maci                Waterloo                 25:09    3
  4 Disanto, Natalie             Waterloo                 25:14    4
  5 Beesley, Haylee              Waterloo                 25:39    5
  6 Smith-Fee, Annaelle          Red Jacket               26:04
  7 VanNostrand, Katelyn         Waterloo                 26:47    6
  9 Parks, Aurora                Red Jacket               27:12
 10 Lepel, Abigail               Red Jacket               28:01
 12 DiSanto, Ava                 Waterloo                 28:57    7
 14 Huang, Xiayan (Yan)          Waterloo                 41:18
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Rankings

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Dundee-Bradf vs Waterloo 5000 Run
   1 Waterloo                     15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  2:02:11.00
         Average:    24:26.20
Penn Yan vs Waterloo 5000 Run
   1 Waterloo                     15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  2:02:11.00
         Average:    24:26.20
Red Jacket vs Waterloo 5000 Run
   1 Waterloo                     15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  2:02:11.00
         Average:    24:26.20


